TQPW
Small Sewage lifting Device
Production Catalogue
1. General Introduction
TQPW is an advanced application solution specially developed for sewage lifting treatment, which is suitable for
non-corrosive sewage in almost all environments, such as water, fecal sewage, rainwater and so on. System
automatically collects, stores and lift the sewage to the municipal sewage network. It is featured with small
structure, reliable quality and environmental friendly.

Outlet
Dia.
Vent
Dia.
Outline
Dimension
(m³/h) (m) (L) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
1 TQPW-I-5/8-N-100
1
5 8 0.75
100L Ø100 Ø50 Ø50 655*450*660 DN65*1
TQK-1L-0.75
2 TQPW-I-7/6-N-100 7 6 0.55 TQK-1L-0.55
3 TQPW-I-7/9-N-100 7 9 0.75 TQK-1L-0.75
4 TQPW-I-9/7-N-100 9 7 0.55 TQK-1L-0.55
5 TQPW-I-9/10-N-100 9 10 0.75 TQK-1L-0.75
6 TQPW-I-5/12-N-250 5 12 1.1
250L Ø100 Ø65 Ø50 850*500*760 DN65*1
TQK-1L-1.1
7 TQPW-I-5/15-N-250 5 15 1.5 TQK-1L-1.5
8 TQPW-I-5/13-N-250 5 13 1.1 TQK-1L-1.1
9 TQPW-I-9/14-N-250 9 14 1.1 TQK-1L-1.1
10 TQPW-I-11/9-N-250 11 9 1.1 TQK-1L-1.1
11 TQPW-I-11/13-N-250 11 13 1.5 TQK-1L-1.5
12 TQPW-I-11/22-N-250 11 22 2.2 TQK-1L-2.2
13 TQPW-II-5/8-N-500
2
5 8 0.75
500L Ø100 Ø80 Ø100 900*850*900 DN65*2
TQK-2L-0.75
14 TQPW-II-5/12-N-500 5 12 1.1 TQK-2L-1.1
15 TQPW-II-5/15-N-500 5 15 1.5 TQK-2L-1.5
16 TQPW-II-7/6-N-500 7 6 0.55 TQK-2L-0.55
17 TQPW-II-7/9-N-500 7 9 0.75 TQK-2L-0.75
18 TQPW-II-7/13-N-500 7 13 1.1 TQK-2L-1.1
19 TQPW-II-9/7-N-500 9 7 0.55 TQK-2L-0.55
20 TQPW-II-9/10-N-500 9 10 0.75 TQK-2L-0.75
21 TQPW-II-9/14-N-500 9 14 1.1 TQK-2L-1.1
22 TQPW-II-11/9-N-500 11 9 1.1 TQK-2L-1.1
23 TQPW-II-11/13-N-500 11 13 1.5 TQK-2L-1.5
24 TQPW-II-11/22-N-500 11 13 1.5 TQK-2L-2.2
6. Outline Dimension